
DATE TYPE KMS TOTAL Shoes
2-Mar R        10.00 1 00 45 10.00      2MZ
6-Mar i          6.50 0 44 29 16.50      2MZ
9-Mar R        10.00 1 18 00 26.50      2MZ

11-Mar e          5.00 0 40 47 31.50      2MZ
13-Mar e          5.00 0 36 25 36.50      2MZ
14-Mar l        16.00 2 14 00 52.50      2MZ
18-Mar e          5.00 0 45 00 57.50      2MZ
19-Mar t          5.00 0 30 35 62.50      2MZ
22-Mar l        12.00 1 55 22 74.50      2MZ
24-Mar e          6.00 0 51 08 80.50      2MZ
26-Mar i          5.00 0 35 02 85.50      NWT
30-Mar R        15.00 1 34 30 100.50     2MZ

1-Apr e          3.00 0 30 00 103.50     NWB
4-Apr e          6.00 0 44 44 109.50     NWT

13-Apr L        12.00 1 37 00 121.50     NWT
15-Apr e          5.00 0 42 36 126.50     2MZ
17-Apr i          6.00 0 45 13 132.50     NWT
19-Apr l        15.00 1 49 15 147.50     2MZ
27-Apr l        16.00 2 07 00 163.50     2MZ
29-Apr e          6.50 0 47 03 170.00     2MZ
1-May e          1.30 0 07 53 171.30     NWT
1-May i          5.00 0 29 10 176.30     NWT
4-May R        10.00 0 59 41 186.30     NWT
6-May e          5.00 0 42 00 191.30     2MZ
8-May e          6.50 0 48 41 197.80     nwt

10-May l        15.00 2 13 10 212.80     2MZ
13-May e          5.00 0 41 36 217.80     2MZ
15-May l        19.00 2 23 29 236.80     2MZ
18-May R          5.00 0 27 13 241.80     NWT
20-May e          5.00 0 40 43 246.80     NWT
22-May e          1.00 0 09 44 247.80     NWT
22-May i          5.00 0 30 15 252.80     NWT
25-May l        17.00 2 37 34 269.80     NWT
27-May e          6.00 0 44 36 275.80     2MZ
29-May e          1.16 0 09 18 276.96     2MZ
29-May e          6.00 0 41 02 282.96     2MZ

1-Jun l        21.00 2 35 44 303.96     2MZ
3-Jun e          6.37 0 47 53 310.33     2MZ
5-Jun e          5.00 0 35 00 315.33     2MZ
8-Jun e          6.00 1 06 48 321.33     NWT

10-Jun e          6.00 0 43 23 327.33     2MZ
12-Jun l        21.21 2 41 59 348.54     2MZ
15-Jun R        10.00 1 11 00 358.54     NWT
17-Jun e          5.00 0 46 18 363.54     2MZ
20-Jun i          6.28 0 46 57 369.82     2MZ
23-Jun l        23.01 3 10 49 392.83     2MZ
25-Jun e          5.06 0 36 26 397.89     2MZ
29-Jun R        15.65 1 38 05 413.54     NWT

1-Jul e          5.00 0 36 32 418.54     2MZ
2-Jul e          8.00 1 12 00 426.54     2MZ
6-Jul e          5.00 0 37 34 431.54     2MZ
7-Jul e          5.00 0 39 14 436.54     2MZ

11-Jul l        16.50 2 06 11 453.04     2MZ
19-Jul l        13.12 1 44 26 466.16     2MZ
21-Jul e          5.10 0 39 27 471.26     809
22-Jul e          5.12 0 38 34 476.38     NWT
24-Jul e          6.00 0 46 23 482.38     NWT
27-Jul R        10.00 1 32 06 492.38     809
28-Jul e          4.00 0 35 06 496.38     NWT
31-Jul i          7.01 0 46 58 503.39     NWT
3-Aug R        10.00 1 00 22 513.39     NWT
7-Aug e          5.00 0 40 07 518.39     2MZ
8-Aug i          5.00 0 35 09 523.39     2MZ

10-Aug l        16.00 1 55 45 539.39     2MZ
12-Aug e          5.00 0 36 49 544.39     2MZ
14-Aug i          7.00 0 46 14 551.39     2MZ
17-Aug R        19.00 2 13 56 570.39     NWT

TIME



20-Aug e          5.00 0 38 51 575.39     2MZ
22-Aug i        10.00 1 10 59 585.39     NWT
23-Aug l        16.00 1 49 44 601.39     NWT
26-Aug i          8.00 1 03 59 609.39     WAV
28-Aug l        19.00 2 23 16 628.39     WAV
31-Aug R        10.50 1 04 46 638.89     NWT
2-Sep e          1.62 0 14 10 640.51     WAV
2-Sep i          6.00 0 46 23 646.51     WAV
4-Sep t          3.14 0 21 23 649.65     WAV
4-Sep t          8.00 0 58 08 657.65     WAV
7-Sep l        24.00 2 53 57 681.65     WAV
9-Sep e          1.77 0 13 11 683.42     WAV
9-Sep i          6.40 0 48 04 689.82     WAV

11-Sep e          1.50 0 15 00 691.32     WAV
11-Sep t          7.00 0 50 00 698.32     WAV
14-Sep l        10.00 1 33 03 708.32     WAV
17-Sep i        10.26 1 40 28 718.58     NWT
19-Sep t        10.00 1 05 11 728.58     WAV
21-Sep l        26.00 3 09 25 754.58     WAV
23-Sep e          1.35 0 10 40 755.93     NWT
23-Sep e          7.72 0 54 37 763.65     NWT
25-Sep i        12.00 1 27 00 775.65     WAV
27-Sep l        29.00 4 00 00 804.65     WAV
30-Sep i          8.83 1 02 00 813.48     WAV
30-Sep e          5.54 0 54 40 819.02     WAV

2-Oct t        12.50 1 23 45 831.52     WAV
4-Oct l        21.22 2 52 00 852.74     WAV
5-Oct l        32.00 4 38 00 884.74     WAV
8-Oct i          8.29 1 11 53 893.03     NWT

11-Oct R          4.77 0 27 40 897.80     NWT
12-Oct l        15.00 1 41 32 912.80     WAV
14-Oct i        10.35 1 12 50 923.15     WAV
16-Oct e        10.05 1 11 05 933.20     WAV
19-Oct R        10.00 1 04 05 943.20     WAV
19-Oct l        16.00 2 03 12 959.20     WAV
21-Oct i        10.46 1 14 04 969.66     WAV
23-Oct t        14.00 1 32 06 983.66     WAV
26-Oct l        12.00 1 29 12 995.66     WAV
26-Oct R        10.00 1 04 33 1,005.66  WAV


